2020-2021 Snow Country Match 3

Category First

F-Class Prone
Ed
Steve
Steve
Dave
Kelley
Mark
Jim

Sling Prone

Leo

Saturday, December 12, 2020

Last

Gostomski
Goyette
Jones
Strycharz
Neeley
Javit
Weinrich

Cebula

Stagel

106.6
106.5
104.6
106.2
104.7
105.1
101.4

101.6

Stage2

105.9

105
103.5
102.9
103.4
103.7
101.7

102.5

Stage3

105
105.2
105.1

102
104.9

96.9

102

102.1

Staged

106.8
105.2
106.2
106.3
103.3
103.4
100.9

102.9

Stage5

106.7
104.7
104.1
103.7
103.6
105.2
104.3

100.2

Stage6b

105.8
106
106.5
105.6
104.5
103.3
99.2

103.4

Total

636.8
632.6
630.0
626.7
624.4
617.6
609.5

612.7
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